P. 1.855.855.8926

alora mood

LYLA
FM479020

FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
LIGHT SOURCE
WATTAGE

TOTAL LUMENS

DELIVERED LUMENS

VOLTAGE
COLOR TEMPERATURE

CRI (RA)

DIMMABLE

DIFFUSER DETAILS

MATERIAL

LOCATION

CECTITLE 24 JA8

BRAND

5

AVAILABLE FINISHES:

20"

@17-3/14”

FM479020RB
Rattan

WWW.ALORAMOOD.COM

CANADA:19054 28TH Avenue Surrey - BC V3Z 6M3

USA: 3035 E. Lone Mountain Rd - Las Vegas, NV, 89081

D20" x H5"

AC LED Module
32W

2550lm
1200tm*

120V

3000K

90CRI

Yes, ELV Dimmer (Not Included)
White Acrylic
Steel

Dry

Yes, JA8-19

Alora Mood

[ D - Diameter, L - Length, W - Width, H - Height, E - Extension ]

*For complete warranty terms, please visit: www.aloralighting.com/warranty



